
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

1
Order Granting Joint Stipulation Re: 

Telephonic Appearance At CMC
Case No. 3:11-cv-04447-SI

UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT
FOR THE NORTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA

SAN FRANCISCO DIVISION

DISH NETWORK L.L.C.,
ECHOSTAR TECHNOLOGIES L.L.C., 
and NAGRASTAR LLC,

Plaintiffs,

v.

MOHAMMED ARAFAT,

Defendant.

Case No. 3:11-cv-04447-SI

ORDER GRANTING JOINT 
STIPULATION RE: TELEPHONIC 
APPEARANCE AT CASE MANAGEMENT 
CONFERENCE

For good cause shown, the Court GRANTS the parties’ joint stipulation and orders that 

counsel for Plaintiffs and Defendant may attend the case management conference set for January 

13, 2012 at 2:30 p.m. by telephone.  

PURSUANT TO STIPULATION, IT IS SO ORDERED.

Dated:  
Hon. Susan Illston
United States District Judge

1/9/12

Dish Network L.L.C. et al v. Arafat Doc. 17

Dockets.Justia.com

http://dockets.justia.com/docket/california/candce/3:2011cv04447/245052/
http://docs.justia.com/cases/federal/district-courts/california/candce/3:2011cv04447/245052/17/
http://dockets.justia.com/

