1		
2		
3		
4		
5		
6		
7		
8	ADMED CE	ATEC DICTRICT COURT
9	UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT FOR THE NORTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA	
10	SAN FRA	ANCISCO DIVISION
11	DISH NETWORK L.L.C.,	Case No. 3:11-cv-04447-SI
12	ECHOSTAR TECHNOLOGIES L.L.C., and NAGRASTAR LLC,	ORDER GRANTING JOINT STIPULATION RE: TELEPHONIC
13	Plaintiffs,	APPEARANCE AT CASE MANAGEMENT CONFERENCE
14	v.	CONFERENCE
15	MOHAMMED ARAFAT,	
16	,	
17	Defendant.	
18		
19	For good cause shown, the Court GRANTS the parties' joint stipulation and orders tha	
20	counsel for Plaintiffs and Defendant may attend the case management conference set for January	
21	13, 2012 at 2:30 p.m. by telephone.	
22	PURSUANT TO STIPULATION, IT IS SO ORDERED.	
23		
24	D 4 1 1/9/12	Suaa. Mate
25	Dated:	Hon. Susan Illston
26		United States District Judge
27		
28		Order Granting Joint Stipulation Re:
- 1	d .	1 Talanhania Annaanan At CMC